
JJDPC Webpage Contact Information 
 
 
 

 
 
Bernard Gomez bgomez@milpacollective.org (831) 975-0178 

Beverly Brook: revbevbrook@gmail.com (831) 588-5373 

Cynthia Druley: cynthiadr@gmail.com 

 

David Brody: dgbrody@gmail.com (831) 465-2214 

Deutron Kebebew: deutron@mentorsdc.org (831) 588-7592 

Elias Gonzales: eliasgonzales831@gmail.com (831) 353-4241 

JJDPCChair@santacruzcountyca.gov 

Julia Feldman: julia@crcsantacruz.org  

 

Reyna Ruiz: reyna@casaofsantacruz.org (831) 761-2956 ext. 104 

Sierra Thomspon: Sierra.Thompson@santacruzcountyca.gov 

 

Stephanie Sonnenshine: scsonnenshine@gmail.com (831) 325-7719 
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